21
626
E4.21
... E4.21
627
E4.21
 1392  1310
S/2

48°
629
E4.21
min.12 T2112 T2111T2113.Z111.X
2
0
5
5
6
.5
5
.5
2
Bi
[mm]
030. ▼ E4.210.030.* .12
040. ▼ E4.210.040.* .12
050. ▼ E4.210.050.* .12
060. ▼ E4.210.060.* .12
070. ▼ E4.210.070.* .12
080. ▼ E4.210.080.* .12
Bi
[mm]
090. ▼ E4.210.090.* .12
100. ▼ E4.210.100.* .12
110. ▼ E4.210.110.* .12
120. ▼ E4.210.120.* .12
140. ▼ E4.210.140.* .12
1.5
8
T2102
T2112